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Men / 9 / 13-14 A
Session: SA1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anthony Koppie960
Roswell

12.650 11.700 13.00012.250 12.35011.800 73.750
4 2 1 1 3T 2 1 

1 

Danilo Viciana910
Cartersville

12.200 12.300 12.20012.200 12.65011.750 73.300
8 1 2 3 5T 1 2 

2 

Sebastian Martinez917
EVO Gymnastics

12.300 10.950 11.90011.000 12.10011.500 69.750
7 4T 10 5 9T 3 3 

3 

Ali Bhimani972
Tataru's

12.700 10.950 11.00012.150 11.15011.750 69.700
3 4T 3 13 5T 8T 4 

4 

Colin Hafdahl952
Nick's Flippin Kids

12.450 10.950 11.60010.750 11.55012.250 69.550
5 4T 12T 7 1 5T 5 

5 

Jesse Goncalves974
TumbleBees Jupiter

12.800 9.500 11.65011.350 12.00012.150 69.450
1 14 5T 6 2 4 6 

6 

Jacob Brooks926
Gallagher's

12.750 10.150 11.45011.250 11.55011.800 68.950
2 11 7 10 3T 5T 7 

7 

David Clauson938
Gym USA WG

12.400 10.550 12.05011.350 10.20011.650 68.200
6 8 5T 4 8 13 8 

8 

Jonathan Tomczak933
Gym Academy Atlanta

11.950 9.700 12.50010.950 11.30011.500 67.900
10T 13 11 2 9T 7 9 

9 

Noah Williams946
Harpeth

12.050 11.450 11.50011.150 11.15010.500 67.800
9 3 9 9 15 8T 10 

10 

Michael Fekete939
Gym USA WG

11.850 10.850 10.60011.200 10.70011.700 66.900
12 7 8 16T 7 10 11 

11 

Jason Napast957
Rose's

11.350 10.500 11.05010.250 10.4509.700 63.300
15 9T 16 12 18 12 12 

12 

David Gilbarte956
Rose's

11.750 9.850 10.80010.100 9.40010.100 62.000
13 12 17 15 16 17 13 

13 

Zachary Jacobson930
Gwinnett

10.400 9.050 10.60011.550 8.80011.450 61.850
17T 15 4 16T 11 18 14 

14 

Owen Johns951
Newnan Gymnastics

10.900 7.150 11.55010.700 10.15010.850 61.300
16 17 15 8 13 14 15 

15 

Jonah Thomas949
High Point

11.950 8.350 10.60010.750 9.6009.500 60.750
10T 16 12T 16T 19 16 16 

16 

Ryan Weinbaum970
TRIumph Gymnastics

11.400 6.900 10.8509.700 8.70011.250 58.800
14 18 18 14 12 19 17 

17 

Cooper Brown954
North Florida - OP

10.400 6.500 11.2008.950 9.8509.950 56.850
17T 19 19 11 17 15 18 

18 

Nicholas Lagen975
Wimbleton

0.000 10.500 0.00010.750 10.55010.550 42.350
19 9T 12T 19 14 11 19 

19 
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Men / 9 / 13-14 B
Session: SA1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maxim Bereznev976
Zenit

14.050 12.550 13.45013.200 12.65013.050 78.950
1 2 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Garrett Schooley918
EVO Gymnastics

13.300 13.350 13.15010.800 12.20012.700 75.500
2 1 13 2 3T 2 2 

2 

Chase Davenport-Mills958
Roswell

13.250 12.100 12.95011.700 11.85012.850 74.700
3T 6 6T 3 2 4 3 

3 

Jonathan Saguier948
High Point

12.850 12.400 11.65012.150 11.65012.400 73.100
5 3 4 4T 5 5 4 

4 

Keivone Bowen921
First In Flight

12.550 12.200 11.00012.300 12.15012.250 72.450
6 5 3 11T 6 3 5 

5 

Joshua George964
Sun Country

12.400 10.800 11.50012.500 11.40012.700 71.300
9 10 2 7 3T 7 6 

6 

Alex Tran925
GGA - Suwanee

13.250 11.150 11.00011.700 11.05011.900 70.050
3T 7T 6T 11T 8 13T 7 

7 

Skyler Parker931
Gym Academy Atlanta

11.700 12.300 11.65010.900 11.55011.000 69.100
13 4 12 4T 12 6 8 

8 

William Pyle961
Roswell

12.150 11.050 10.35011.550 11.10012.100 68.300
10 9 8 19 7 10T 9 

9 

Tristan Goodrum935
Gym Tech Elite

12.100 10.750 11.60010.200 11.30011.100 67.050
11T 11 18 6 10T 9 10 

10 

Max Rubin969
TAG.USA

12.500 11.150 11.20010.350 11.35010.050 66.600
7* 7T 17 10 19 8 11T

11T

Ethan Zenick971
TRIumph Gymnastics

12.500 9.350 11.25011.300 11.10011.100 66.600
7* 15 10 9 10T 10T 11T

11T

Andy Slapkus909
Cartersville

11.650 10.650 10.50011.400 11.10010.850 66.150
14 12T 9 17T 13 10T 13 

13 

Drew Shuff932
Gym Academy Atlanta

11.300 10.650 10.50011.250 11.00010.300 65.000
17 12T 11 17T 14 15 14 

14 

Matt Donnelly967
TAG.USA

11.100 10.150 11.40010.400 9.90010.250 63.200
18 14 16 8 15 18 15 

15 

Tyson Phelps962
Salem

11.350 9.300 10.25011.800 10.00010.200 62.900
16 16 5 20 16T 17 16 

16 

Jacob Belk919
First In Flight

12.100 7.600 10.90010.450 9.85011.350 62.250
11T 19 14T 13T 9 19 17 

17 

Evan Casterline901
ACE - FL

10.300 7.650 10.65010.050 10.70010.200 59.550
20 18 19 16 16T 16 18 

18 

Joshua Belk920
First In Flight

10.500 4.300 10.85010.450 11.05010.200 57.350
19 20 14T 15 16T 13T 19 

19 

Hugo Luck912
Charlotte Gymnastics

11.550 7.950 10.9009.050 9.2008.200 56.850
15 17 20 13T 20 20 20 

20 
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Men / 9 / 13-14 C
Session: SA1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dylan Shepard943
Gym USA WG

12.800 12.150 12.55012.750 12.30012.250 74.800
2 2 2 2 3 2 1 

1 

Jaden Blank978
Zenith

12.900 12.250 11.75012.850 12.45011.850 74.050
1 1 1 4T 5 1 2 

2 

Daniel Sheng963
Southern States

12.550 10.550 11.65011.800 11.55012.300 70.400
4T 11 3T 7 2 5 3 

3 

Benjamin Manzella940
Gym USA WG

12.150 11.350 11.75010.850 11.25012.500 69.850
10 6 14 4T 1 9 4 

4 

Gannon English902
ACE - FL

11.800 11.400 11.95011.500 11.35011.750 69.750
14T 5 8T 3 6T 7 5 

5 

Nicholas Irving965
Sun Country

12.300 10.950 11.50011.750 11.30011.700 69.500
7T 8 5 8 8T 8 6 

6 

Zachary Schwartz942
Gym USA WG

12.350 11.500 11.00011.600 11.75011.250 69.450
6 4 6T 13T 15 4 7 

7 

Olu Rouse980
eNeRGy

11.800 10.250 12.60011.800 11.15011.750 69.350
14T 13 3T 1 6T 10 8T

8T

Tyler Tran944
Gym USA WG

11.900 11.550 11.35011.600 12.15010.800 69.350
13 3 6T 9T 16 3 8T

8T

Rylan Barnes945
GymTek

12.300 10.800 11.00011.000 11.50012.150 68.750
7T 9 13 13T 4 6 10 

10 

Nate Hardy908
Cartersville

12.550 10.650 10.90011.500 11.00011.700 68.300
4T 10 8T 15T 8T 11T 11 

11 

Emmett Rolfe913
Courthouse

12.650 10.350 11.25010.700 11.00011.500 67.450
3 12 15 11T 10T 11T 12 

12 

Joseph Higbe906
Armory

12.300 11.150 10.85010.350 10.50011.500 66.650
7T 7 18 17T 10T 17T 13 

13 

Christopher Field929
Gwinnett

12.000 8.150 11.70011.250 10.90011.400 65.400
12 19 10 6 13 13 14 

14 

Yuliyan Holub959
Roswell

11.700 9.400 10.35011.200 10.70011.300 64.650
18 17 11T 20 14 15 15 

15 

Nathan Baker977
Zenith

12.050 9.900 11.25010.650 10.6509.550 64.050
11 15 16 11T 20 16 16 

16 

Omri Coates966
TAG.USA

11.750 8.650 11.35010.100 10.50011.450 63.800
17 18 20 9T 12 17T 17 

17 

William Smith936
Gym Tech Elite

10.300 9.450 10.90010.600 10.8009.750 61.800
19 16 17 15T 19 14 18 

18 

Ethan Hicks924
GGA - Suwanee

9.700 7.650 10.45010.200 8.45010.400 56.850
20 20 19 19 17 19 19 

19 

Isaac Triplett973
Trousdell

11.800 10.000 10.85011.200 0.00010.100 53.950
14T 14 11T 17T 18 20 20 

20 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: MeetMagic.net



Judge's Signatures

2019 Region 8 Optional Championships
Meet Results
Apr 5-7, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 4/6/2019 6:49:23 PM

Men / 9 / 13-14 D
Session: SA1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Saran Alexander950
MGA Gymnastics

12.850 12.950 11.80013.350 12.45012.800 76.200
2 1 1 4 2 1 1 

1 

Alex Karadzhov903
Apollo Gymnastics

12.800 12.450 12.45012.350 11.80012.300 74.150
3T 2T 2T 1 4 3 2 

2 

Kyler Hinson922
First In Flight

13.000 12.450 11.40011.400 11.70012.250 72.200
1 2T 8 8 5 4T 3 

3 

Conor Heary916
EVO Gymnastics

11.050 11.650 11.65012.200 11.95012.950 71.450
17 4 4 6 1 2 4 

4 

Kael Griffin934
Gym Force

12.500 11.500 11.25012.350 11.55011.600 70.750
5 5 2T 10T 9 6T 5 

5 

Benjamin Aguilar914
EVO Gymnastics

12.800 9.450 11.75011.900 11.70011.750 69.350
3T 12 5 5 7T 4T 6 

6 

Landon Brady923
Flying High - NC

12.450 10.400 11.25011.800 10.70012.550 69.150
6 9 6 10T 3 13 7 

7 

Chase Graziadei915
EVO Gymnastics

11.350 11.200 11.85010.250 9.80012.200 66.650
15 6 15 3 6 16 8 

8 

Tyler Smith904
Apollo Gymnastics

11.950 10.500 11.45010.150 10.80011.750 66.600
9T 8 16T 7 7T 11 9 

9 

Trent Pinero927
Gallagher's

11.750 10.900 11.15010.850 10.75011.000 66.400
13 7 11 13 10 12 10 

10 

Nic Grier907
Cartersville

11.950 9.000 12.15011.550 11.20010.500 66.350
9T 15 7 2 15 8 11 

11 

Brennon Will955
Park Avenue

12.000 8.900 11.25011.300 11.55010.350 65.350
8 16 9 10T 16 6T 12 

12 

Jackson White937
Gym Tech Elite

11.950 9.700 10.95011.100 11.05010.000 64.750
9T 11 10 15T 19 9 13 

13 

Matthew Janson953
North Florida - Jax

11.600 9.400 11.05010.750 10.40010.850 64.050
14 13 12 14 12T 14 14 

14 

Danyal Ghadiali968
TAG.USA

12.150 8.200 11.30010.650 10.00010.900 63.200
7 17 13 9 11 15 15 

15 

Ian Gaffney979
Zenith

11.950 9.350 10.9509.900 9.45010.550 62.150
9T 14 18 15T 14 17 16 

16 

Blake Harrill911
Charlotte Gymnastics

11.200 8.000 10.55010.150 10.95010.050 60.900
16 18 16T 18 18 10 17 

17 

Evan Heasley947
Harpeth

10.900 6.600 10.7009.850 8.35010.100 56.500
18 19 19 17 17 19 18 

18 

Roberto Rios941
Gym USA WG

0.000 10.350 0.00010.600 9.30010.850 41.100
19 10 14 19 12T 18 19 

19 
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